No.

Nombre
341 |Daniel
302|Andrea
610 Jasmine
436 Daniel
440|Rodrigo
518|Yolanda
577 Javier
301 |Lucia
477 JesUS
201|Amelia
782|Pablo

82| Elias
256 | Rafael
316/ Marcos
399 Angelito
141 Laura

64/Ana

186/ Cristina
573|Carmen

83| Francisco Javier
266 | AdriAN
559/ Carlos
562 |ALVARO
197 Laura
294 Marta
438 /Martina
662 Lola
331|Leonardo
428 Luis
457|ANGEL
604 Hugo
192|Jimena
422 |Alba
517|Mar
140 Jorge
629|Antonio
790|Quique
255|Mercedes
429 Irene
497 Marta
602|Andrea
642|Alba
765 Laura Maria
238|ALVARO
449 Jose Daniel
491 |JosE MANUEL
552 Francisco
663 |David
667 Cayetano
139/ Ana
259 | MarfA DEL MAR
397|Daniela
405 Irene
483 Olivia
495 Elsa
564 Marina
650 Cintya
651|Clara
258|Carlos
276 Javier
290 Hugo

Ml

Apellidos

LOPEZ MOLERO
TORRES RANGEL
MABSSOUT LORENZO
LERIDA CARRION
MOYA GARCIA
GAZQUEZ NAVARRO
REBOLLOSO RODRIGUEZ
TORRES RANGEL
HINOJO MARTINEZ
HUESO ARTES

TORRES SANCHEZ
LOZANO ASENSIO
RUMI GIMENEZ
MARTINEZ COCA
NAVARRO GOMEZ
MOLINA TRUJILLO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
MORALES FORTES
GONZALEZ ESCOBAR
LOZANO ASENSIO
FERNANDEZ ORELLANA
RUIZ JUAREZ
MARTINEZ PICAZOS
MESA NAVARRO
BARRIONUEVO BARRIONUEVO
MOYA GARCIA

LOPEZ GOMEZ
SANCHEZ OJEDA
SANCHEZ BALLESTEROS
FERNANDEZ SEGOVIA
LOPEZ ESCAMILLA
LOPEZ MARTIN
SANCHEZ ORTIZ

DIAZ GONZALEZ
MOLINA TRUJILLO
MARTINEZ RUEDA
VICIANA LOPEZ

RUMI GIMENEZ
BALLESTEROS SANCHEZ
ORTEGA GOMEZ
LOPEZ ESCAMILLA
LOPEZ LOPEZ

MARTIN VIDAL
MARQUEZ GALLEGOS
GIL GONZALEZ

PLAZA HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ PEREZ-HITA
DIAZ GARCIA
GONZALEZ GAZQUEZ
MOLINA TRUJILLO
GIMENEZ SANCHEZ
MOYA MARIN
JIMENEZ ALONSO
CUERVA GOMEZ
ORTEGA GOMEZ

RUIZ JUAREZ

RAMOS MUNOZ

VAN BROEKHOVEN DOMINGUE
GIMENEZ SANCHEZ
LOPEZ LEON

SUANES FELICES

12H SOLIDARIAS NON STOP-TORRECARDENAS

DIST
46.500
34.500
31.500
30.000
30.000
28.500
28.500
27.000
27.000
25.500
25.500
24.000
24.000
24.000
24.000
22.500
21.000
21.000
21.000
21.000
21.000
21.000
21.000
19.500
19.500
19.500
19.500
19.500
19.500
19.500
19.500
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
16.500
16.500
16.500
16.500
16.500
16.500
16.500
16.500
16.500
16.500
16.500
16.500
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000

LAP1

ASOCIACION CAT
31 INFM
23|LA SALLE VIRGEN DEL |INFF
21{PARROQUIA DE TABERN INFF
20|{COLEGIO COOPERATIVA|INFM
20/A.D. LA SALLE INFM
19 INFF
19 INFM
18/ LA SALLE VIRGEN DEL |INFF
18 INFM
17 INFF
17 INFM
16 INFM
16 INFM
16 INFM
16 LA SALLE INFM
15 INFF
14 FUNDACION J.P. INFF
14/ CLUB DEPORTIVO LA SA | INFF
14 INFF
14 INFM
14 INFM
14 INFM
14 INFM
13 INFF
13 INFF
13/ A.D. LA SALLE INFF
13 INFF
13 INFM
13 INFM
13| COLEGIO DIOCESANO DEINFM
13 CEIP ARCO IRIS INFM
12| @LAGUARDIADEDIOS |INFF
12 INFF
12/ PARROQUIA DE TABERN INFF
12 INFM
12 INFM
12 LA SALLE INFM
11 INFF
11 INFF
11| COLEGIO DIOCESANO SAINFF
11| CEIP ARCO IRIS INFF
11 INFF
11| CEIP ARCO IRIS AGUAD |INFF
11 INFM
11 INFM
11 INFM
11 @LAGUARDIADEDIOS | INFM
11 MMSOLUCIONA INFM
11| CEIP ARCO IRIS INFM
10 INFF
10| COLEGIO SAN FRANCISC|INFF
10| CEIP ARCO IRIS INFF
10| CEIP ARCO IRIS INFF
10| LA SALLE INFF
10| COLEGIO DIOCESANO SAINFF
10 INFF
10 INFF
10 INFF
10| LA SALLE 1°A ESO INFM
10 INFM
10| LA SALLE VIRGEN DEL  |INFM



486 Jesus

494 Juan Manuel
499 |Joshua
519|JesUS

162 Marta

244 |Paula

566 Vanesa Maria
657 |Elena
286|Miguel
317 Lucas

354 |Ernesto
780|Fco Javier
845 Pablo
199|Elena
206|Irene

285 Isabel

496 MONICA
511 MarfA JOSE
554 |Elisa

752 |Raquel
840|Carmen
200/ Carlos
227/JosE MANUEL
318|Guillermo Fernando
489 | Arturo
520/Jorge

612 Oscar

240 Ana

391 Lucia
396|Alejandra
415|Carla

474 Teresa

487 Marta

502 /Anna
575|Maria Angeles
576|Mar

703 |Julia

722 |Paula
746|Irene

747 Cristina
781|Marta
198|AndrES
348|Pablo

420 Miguel
447|Guillermo Luis
453 Alejandro
634 Alejandra
685/Jorge
724|Alberto
740 Dario

809 Antonio
810 Mario

838 Edgard
161 Maria
184|Martina
202 Lola
234]Iris

365 | Claudia
407 |Natalia
424 Gema

458 MarlA

541 Beatriz
543|Natalia
545 |Lourdes
555|Virginia
558 | Daniela
587|Carmen

NAVARRO GODOY
HERMOSO ROMERO
REYNOLDS
FERNANDEZ MARTIN
MIRANDA ALONSO

HERNANDEZ MALDONADO

ZAHORNEANU
DIAZ GARCIA
ESPINOZA-LENTISCO
MARTINEZ COCA
SANCHEZ OJEDA
TORRES SANCHEZ
ALONSO FERREO
MESA NAVARRO
MULLOR CUADRA
ESPINOZA-LENTISCO
HERRERIAS VILLEGAS
FENOY MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ PEREZ-HITA
HERNANDEZ CARVAJAL
BIZET ARIAS

SOLER ARTES
FERNANDEZ SOLER
GOMIZ LOPEZ
CUERVA GOMEZ
FERNANDEZ MARTIN
PENIN NAVARRO
SOLER CUEVAS
MARTINEZ GARCIA
MOYA MARIN

MARIN CARO

EGEA LIZARTE
NAVARRO GODOY
GURKLYS

SANCHEZ ARJONA RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ MALDONADO

SARMIENTO ANTOLINEZ
SANCHEZ RAMOS
GARCIA PARRA
PALMA MENENDEZ
MARTINEZ CARPENA
SOLER ARTES
VICIANA ARCOS
FELICES PAEZ
VISIEDO PEREIRA

GIL GONZALEZ
JORDAN LINARES
GARCIA HEREDIA
SANCHEZ RAMOS
CHINCHILLA RUBIO
CARMONA CALLEJON
CARMONA CALLEJON
BIZET ARIAS
MIRANDA ALONSO
RODRIGUEZ ZAFRA
HUESO ARTES
GONZALEZ LOBETO
DEL CAMPO BLANES
GALA LOPEZ

PAREDES SANCHEZ
FERNANDEZ SEGOVIA
JURADO DE SAN MATEO
LOPEZ NAVARRO
JURADO DE SAN MATEO
SANCHEZ BONILLO
SANCHEZ MILAN
CARRETERO VIZCAINO

15.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
13.500
13.500
13.500
13.500
13.500
13.500
13.500
13.500
13.500
12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.500

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

9.000

10/ CLUB DEPORTIVO LA SA | INFM

10 INFM
10 INFM
10 19B LA SALLE VIRGEN | INFM
9 INFF
9 LA SALLE VIRGEN DEL |INFF
9 INFF
9 MMSOLUCIONA INFF
9 INFM
9 INFM
9 INFM
9 INFM
9| LA SALLE INFM
8 INFF
8 INFF
8 INFF
8 INFF
8 PARROQUIA DE TABERN|INFF
8| @LAGUARDIADEDIOS |INFF
8/ CEIP ARCO IRIS INFF
8 INFF
8 INFM
8/AD LA SALLE INFM
8 INFM
8| LA SALLE INFM
8/4°A LA SALLE VIRGEN  |INFM
8/ COLEGIO ARCO IRIS INFM
7 CD LA SALLE INFF
7 INFF
7 CEIP ARCO IRIS INFF
7 INFF
7 INFF
7|LA SALLE VIRGEN DEL  |INFF
7 INFF
7 INFF
7 INFF
7/CLUB DE MAR ALMERIA |INFF
7 NO INFF
7| COLEGIO DIOCESANO DEINFF
7 INFF
7 INFF
7 INFM
7|C.E.I.P.EUROPA INFM
7 INFM
7|COLEGIO LA SALLE VIR |INFM
7 INFM
7 INFM
7 INFM
7/NO INFM
7| CEIP ARCO IRIS INFM
7 INFM
7 INFM
7 INFM
6 INFF
6 INFF
6 INFF
6/LA GUARDIAS DE DIOS |INFF
6 INFF
6 INFF
6 LA SALLE VIRGEN DEL |INFF
6/ COLEGIO DIOCESANO DEINFF
6 INFF
6 INFF
6 INFF
6 INFF
6 INFF
6 INFF



753|Mariola
826|Marta

96 Miguel
170 Marcos
179 Eduardo
193/ Carlos
219/ JosE
299|Pablo
350/ Alejandro
358|Marcos
362 | Pablo
366 Santiago
418 Antonio
472 |Javier
684 | Alberto
741|Juan
766 |AdriAN DEIA

72| Alba
207|Ainhoa
223|Manuela
237 Ana
267|Angela
281|ANGELA
292 |Mery
336 Rafael
371|LuciA
417 Natalia
456 Julia
503 Veronica
638 Aitana
645|Irene
660|Mar
787 |Mar
828|Carmen
180 Alejandro
434 Alvaro
643 Miguel
658|Hugo
738|Miguel
767|Manuel
793 |Alejandro
794 |Juan Manuel
796 | Esteban

29|Vega

188 Celia
220/ Lola
437 Eva
498 Mari Carmen
546 |Julieta
594 Emma
646 |Claudia
678|Alma
702 LuciA
704|MariA DEL MAR
764 |Sofia
792|Clara
808 Raqurl
816/ Angela
819|LuclA

34| Fausto
149 Alejandro
337|ALVARO
351|Pablo
501 Cristian
672 Javier
674|ALVARO
676 Marcos

GARCIA OJEDA
VICIANA LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ GARCIA
REYES COLACIOS
LOPEZ MARTIN
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
CANTON MARTINEZ
DELGADO LARREA
TABERA YESTE
TABERA YESTE

DEL CAMPO BLANES
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
EGEA LIZARTE

GARCIA HEREDIA
GALINDO DORNAS
MARTIN VIDAL

RUIZ COLLADO
MULLOR CUADRA
SALVADOR CALDERON
LOPEZ SALAMANCA
VARGAS DEL CASTILLO
ALEGRE PENDAS
SUANES FELICES
GOMEZ MENDEZ
FERRE ALASCIO
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
SEGURA SALMERON
VILLAVERDE CASADO
JORDAN LINARES

DE CARA CONTRERAS
FERRE GARCIA
MEDINA ESCOBAR
LOPEZ CRUZ

REYES COLACIOS
MAGANA POVEDANO
DE CARA CONTRERAS
FERRE GARCIA
GALLEGO SALES
GALLEGO SALES
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
BALCAZAR ARJONA
VICIANA LOPEZ

PEREZ VILCHEZ
SUAREZ CANTON
SALVADOR CALDERON
ZAPATA GARCIA
HERRERIAS VILLEGAS
JURADO DE SAN MATEO
BARON GARCIA
BUSTILLO GIMENEZ
CARRETERO GIL
SARMIENTO ANTOLINEZ
SARMIENTO ANTOLINEZ
GARCIA OCANA
MOLINA PEREZ
CARMONA DELGADO
HEREDIA LUQUE
GUILLEN RUEDA
VILCHEZ AMAT
MARTINEZ

GOMEZ MENDEZ
MUNOZ JIMENEZ
REYNOLDS

TURRILLO PAEZ
SANCHEZ PAYAN
SANCHEZ PAYAN

9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000

6/ CEIP ARCO IRIS
6/ A.DLA SALLE
6/ NIETO FCA. GRUPO LUN

@LAGUARDIADEDIOS

CD LA SALLE VIRGEN D

C.D LA SALLE

C.E.I.P ARCOIRIS
CEIP ARCO IRIS AGUAD

LA SALLE 1°A

LA SALLE VIRGEN DEL

LA SALLE VIRGEN DEL

LA LOLAY EL MANUEL
C.D LA SALLE

LA LOLAY EL MANUEL
4005
@LAGUARDIADEDIOS

LA LOLAY EL MANUEL

LA SALLE

LA SALLE 1° A
COLEGIO LA SALLE VIR

COLEGIO LA SALLE VIR
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
LA SA LLE VIRGEN DEL

LASALLE

A DA PAPAEDDDEPAEEDPPAEPAEAPEPAEAPAEDEPAEAPAEAPAEPPEPEPAEPPDPPUO00 000U DO DO O DO D O

INFF
INFF
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM

COLEGIO DIOCESANO SAINFM
COLEGIO DIOCESANO SAINFM

INFM
INFM
INFM
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM



688|Pablo
691 Antonio
763 | Francisco
813|VICTOR
844 |OLIVER
847 Diego

28 Olivia
289|Noa
363|Clara
445 Marina
641|Carmen
652|Lara
694 Maria
695 | Alejandra
717|Alejandra
742 |Sol
750|Irene
795 | Alicia
814|Carmen
815|Mar
824 Paula
846|Maria Del Mar
848|Alicia
231|Emilio
607|Jorge
697 |Jaime
720|Victor
725|Alvaro
734|Juan Carlos
736/ Francisco Eleazar
743|Jorge ANGEL
827 Jaime
273 |Natalia
522|Maria Del Carmen
581|MariA
666 Ana Eugenia
735|Marina
842 Adriana
850|Elena
344 Santos
345]lvan
372 |JesUS
506 |Guillermo
582 Javier
584 | Miguel Angel
664 Marcos
737|Hugo
805 Victor
806 |Ulises
413|Elia
622 Alba
799 Mar
382/ Luis
493 Francisco Javier
621 Marco
712 | Aleksandar
713|Filip
757 |Ismael
758 Ezequiel
189 /Ines
217 Laura
224 |Paula
232|SoflA
284 |Alejandra
288 Maria
442 | Africa
553|Elena

DINU
BONILLA BALDAN
VARON SANCHEZ

HARO PEREZ
IZQUIERDO LEON
ALONSO FERREO

PEREZ VILCHEZ
REQUENA GONZALEZ
COLOMINA MUNOZ
FERNANDEZ QUINTANA
DE CARA CONTRERAS
GARCIA OCANA
VIZCAINO DELGADO
VIZCAINO DELGADO
REQUENA MARTINEZ
LIDUENA RAMIREZ
ARTES SANCHEZ

ARTES SANCHEZ
DOMINGUEZ GALVEZ
DOMINGUEZ GALVEZ
MOLINA PEREZ

FORTES CRUZ

BUENDIA DOMENE
GONGORA HERNANDEZ
MARNAS TARIFA
BORREGO PEREZ
REQUENA MARTINEZ
MORILLAS PANIAGUA
MORIANA ANDUJAR
PEREZ LARA

GOMEZ LOPEZ

PEREZ ROMERO
MORALES SANCHEZ
APARICIO VALBUENA
RODRIGUEZ DE LA CALLE
POZO

PEREZ LARA

IZQUIERDO LEON
BUENDIA DOMENE
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
FERRER LOPEZ

FERRE ALASCIO
APARICIO VALBUENA
RODRIGUEZ DE LA CALLE
CARRETERO RODRIGUEZ
POZO

GAZQUEZ GUTIERREZ
CARMONA DELGADO
CARMONA DELGADO
GARRIDO BARRANCO
NIETO RUIZ

MONTOYA MUNOZ

GEA CABEZA

HERMOSO ROMERO
NIETO RUIZ

DIMITROF FILIPOV
DIMITROF FILIPOV
MARTINEZ SANTAMARIA
MARTINEZ SANTAMARIA
SUAREZ CANTON

DE SIMON PIEDRA
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
RAJI? RODRIGUEZ
VIZCAINO DELGADO
VIZCAINO DELGADO
RODRIGUEZ ROCA
CANO FERNANDEZ

6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
4.500
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
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INFM
INFM
INFM
BAHIA ALMERIA INFM
INFM
LA SALLE INFM
INFF
INFF
AD LA SALLE INFF
LA SALLE VIRGEN DEL  |INFF
INFF
LA SALLE INFF
COLEGIO DIOCESANO | INFF
COLEGIO DIOCESANO | INFF
CEIP ARCOIRIS AGUADU! INFF
NINGUNO INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFM
COLEGIO ARCANGEL Y F|INFM
INFM
CEIP ARCOIRIS INFM
CEIP ARCO IRIS INFM
CEIP ARCOIRIS INFM
COLEGIO DIOCESANO DEINFM
CEIP ACOIRIS INFM
INFM
INFF
INFF
COLEGIO LA MILAGROS/ INFF
INFF
COLEGIO DIOCESANO DE INFF
INFF
INFF
DIVINA INFANTITA INFM
FUNDACION JESUS PERE INFM
LA LOLA Y EL MANUEL |INFM
INFM
COLEGIO LA MILAGROSA INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFF
MMSOLUCIONA INFF
INFF
INFM
INFM
MMSOLUCIONA INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFF
INFF
AD LA SALLE INFF
LA SALLE INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
CORO GUARDIA DE DIOS INFF



762 Marina VARON SANCHEZ INFF
137/Bruno FERNANDEZ MURCIA FUNDACION JESUS PERE INFM
221 Francisco Javier MARTINEZ SANCHEZ AD LA SALLE INFM
572|Ruben GONZALEZ ESCOBAR INFM
614|Daniel JIMENEZ GARCIA A.D. LA SALLE INFM
647 Ignacio BUSTILLO GIMENEZ COLEGIO LA SALLE VIR |INFM
679 Juan JosE ALONSO GONZALEZ INFM




